
Date 

14/07/23 

Following is the teaching Roster of DNB Scholars of this Department for the month of July. August and 
September. 2023. 

21/07/23 Friday 

11/08/23 

28/07/23 Friday 

18/08/23 

04/08/23 Friday 

S PER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL SHIREEN BAGH. SRINAGAR 

01/09/23 

Day 

05/09/23 

Friday 

22/08/23 Tuesday 

25/08/23 Friday 

29/08/23 Tuesday 

15/09/23 

19/09/23 

Friday 

Friday 

29/09/23 

08/09/23 Friday 

12/09/23 Tuesday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

3. 

Friday 

22/09/23 Friday 

Tuesday 

26/09/23 Tuesday 

Friday 

Incharge Academics 

NO: NL/SSH GMC 

Copy to: 

DEPARTMENT OF NEROLOGY 

Teaching Activity 
Seminar 

Case 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Seminar 

Case Presentation 

Teaching Roster 

Seminar 

Journal Club 

Gaze and Disorders 

VEP 

Journal Club 

NBIA 

Journal Club 

L.T Section for uploading on GMC Website. 
Concerned Sclholars 

Topic 

Approach to Cerebellar Ataxia 

SSPE 

CV Junction 

Head 

Department of' Neurology 
Super Specialty Hospital Shireen Bagh, Srinagar 

1. Principal Dean Gov. Medical College Srinagar for information. 
2. Registrar Academics Govt. Medical College Srinagar for information. 

Dated: 1307/23 

Name of the Scholar 

Dr.Toufeeq Abmad 

Dr.Aadil Majeed 

Dr.Waseem Mirza 

Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 

Dr.Sajad Ahmad 

Dr.Waseem Mirza 

Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 

Dr.Aadil Majeed 

Dr.Sajad Ahmad 

Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 

Dr.Aadil Majeed 

Dr.Waseem Mirza 

Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad 

Dr.Sajad Ahmad 

Dr.Waseem Mirza 

Dr.Aadil Majeed 

Dr.Sajad Ahmad 

Dr.Waseem Mirza 
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